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Anlage
Eulersweg 15, 52070 Aachen
G 0241-157707 kontakt@ptsv-aachen.de

Hallenadresse
Eulersweg 15, 52070 Aachen
G 0241-157707 kontakt@ptsv-aachen.de

Sportwart/in

Hornung, Axel
hornung@ptsv-aachen.de
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Junioren 18 1 (4er) | 1. Verbandsliga Jugend 4-er
MF: Finn Collins
m 0163 2020844; finncollins89@gmail.com

Junioren 18 2 (4er) | 2. Bezirksliga Jugend 4-er
MF: Julian Stabenow
m 01512-7583233; silke-stabenow@gmx.de
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Collins, Finn

Post, Milan
Kouchen, Leon
Fries, Maximilian
Keck, Jasper
Schulz, Justus
Stabenow, Julian
Printz, Oliver
Kappen, Kjell
Wunderlich, Maximilian
Schon, Robin
Weiler, Leonard
Tomasevic, Nicola
Backhaus, Torben
Vossen, Tim
Gatsioudis, llias

El Ashmawy, Yousef
Salameh, Gabriel
Meys, Henry
Gerdes, Daniel
Koutsogiannis, loannis
Lewandowski, Mateo
Briisseler, Jano
Lehmann, Lasse
Hudepohl, Max
Plock, Benjamin
Mdller, Phil

Bonnie, Leo

ID-Nr.

10654283
10553521
10557132
10761606
10559471
10557140
10764999
11088453
10834515
10559482
10671186
10668527
10667526
10916957
10563317
11097164
10840849
10771650
10563316
10664632
10570485
10563778
10657541
10768387
10669438
10669399
10768385
10768395

LK

LK13,0
LK14,7
LK15,5
LK16,5
LK17,6
LK17,9
LK18,6
LK20,6
LK20,1
LK21,2
LK24,2
LK24,1
LK20,7
LK22,3
LK22,8
LK23,9
LK23,3
LK24,0
LK23,7
LK23,7
LK23,7
LK23,7
LK23,7
LK24,2
LK23,7
LK23,7
LK23,5
LK23,9
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